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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Al Donohue Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: | Richard
Tauber and Evelyn Laye
9.32 Vocals in the Modern Man-
ner
9.45 Accordiana10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: \W. H. Squire(cello)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music ;

1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The South American, Way215 "The Moving Finger:
Children of the Backblocks," by
Rewa Glenn
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade3. 0 Classical Music
Flute Concerto Mozart

3.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 "The Power of the Dog’
30 Children’s Session: Popsy’sBlue Ribbon
.45 Dance Music
0
0
Close down
"Beauvallet"

30 LONDON NEWS
News from the Labour

Market
7.15 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Peter Dawson
Songs of the Sea and Fleet

Stanford
7.48 Ethel Smith at the Ham-mond Organ
8. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"
8.30. Say It With Music »

8.58 Station. Notices

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
3.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Samson Overture Handel
Gladys Ripley (contralto)llark What I Tell to Thee

Haydn
Yehudi Menuhin (violin), with
Orchestra conducted by Georges
Enesco
Concerto No. 7 in D
Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
Secrecy
To Chloe
Minneapolis Symphony Orches-tra
Fight German Dances Mozart

41030 Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ~-

8.10 €lose_ down
9. 4 Orchestras Around the
World: Detroit Symphony
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
Local Weather Conditions
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 ‘The’ Human. Touch: Un-
wanted," talk by Miriam Prit-
chett ins
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Al Jolson
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools .
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
BS The Allen Roth Show with
Bob Hannon, Karen Kemple and
the Roth Chorus
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 What’s Wrong with the
Weather: Music based on the
theme of the weather

3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURPassacaglia ("Pastoral
Suite’’) Scott
Waltz Delius
Elegy (‘‘Fancles’’) Moeran
Impromptu No, 2 Murrill
Quartet No, 1, 1st-3rd, Move-ments *rippett
Sonata for Viola and PianoBax

4.30 Children’s Hour; Nature
Night5. Close down .
Dinner Music.
LONDON NEWS .

BBC Newsreel
Local Announcements
Review of Coming Films,

and the 10 Best Films I. Have
Seen, by Maurice Joel
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and its Times: Ros-
sini
8. 0 RAY DALTON (tenor)
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The English Rose German
Afton Water Burns
Eily Aroon Brett
(A Studio Recital)

8.10 Masterpieces of Music:The Symphonies of Brahms:
Professor V. E. Galway, Mus. D,
BBC Symphony- Orchestra con-
ducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 4, Op. 98, in
E Minor

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 The Organ Voice of Eng-
lish Verse: Readings from Mil-
ton given by Philip Smithells
(A Studio Recital)

10. 0 Accent on Melody: Music
by more serious composers11.0 LONDON NEWS
471.20 Close down

LWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,

4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform; FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade,
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 The Masqueraders
(BBC Programme)

8.15 Fred Waring and his
Pennsylvanians
8.30 "Twenty Years. After,"from the ,novel by Alexander
Durnas ;

(BBC Programme)
9. 0 "Stand Easy’: Cheerful
Charlie Chester and his Crazy
Gang
(BBC Programme)

9.30 Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

GINZ72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441 m,

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast sessic
8.10 Close down
9. 3 "A Date with Janie"
9.15 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Ourrent Ceiling Prices
9.31 Home Science Talk: Winter
Salads
. Voices in Harmony
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"10.30 Music While You Work
411. 0 Close down
712. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools"Silver Horde"

2.15 Classical Hour: Beethoven
Quartet No. 2 in G, Op. 18,0. 2
Sonata No. 10 in G, Op! 96

3. 0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts to
Schools
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales and Pets’ Corner ~

5. 0 Close down
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Music7.30 "Melba"
7.55 Isaac Stern (violin)Humoreske, Op. 101, No. 7Dvorak
8.0 Hubert _ Milverton-Carta(N.Z. tenor), with Wainwright
Morgan (pianist and accompan-ist)
Tenor:
The English Rose (‘‘Merry
England’’) German
My Life is My Own
Come to Me Smith
Eleanore Taylor
Piano:
Tango Albeniz
Tenor ,
Into the Garden, MaudBalfe

Think of Me Smith
To a Hilltop Cox
See the Vessel Glide (a Macri
canoe song) Morgan
(Studio Presentation)

8.34 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Paul Temple. and theibe Affair"BBC Presentation)
10. 0 Dance Music
10.30 Close down

Monday, July 26etal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

WF ecA
6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Spectator
10. O The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Mariowe10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life .

12. 0 Lunch Programme: The
Organ, the Dance Band, and Me12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter(Jane)
1. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (MarinaParr)
News from Women’s Organisa-tions
Home Economics
Ever Yours
Rhumba Rhythm
Dinah Shore,
On the Hill-Billy TrailGeraldo and his Orchestra
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Just for You
6.30 Kidnapped
as @ Claude Duval, highway-
7.15 Bluey ard Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the
Puzzled Suitor H
7.45 Marion Waite, Popularya
. Oo st Light Fraser Returns8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Waltz Melodies
8.45 Radio Editor (KennethMelvin)
. 0 Theatre of the Air10.0 ‘The People’s Pen"10.30 Movie Musicale11.0 Variety
11.15 Youth Must Have Its.Swing (Jim Foley)
42. 0 Close down
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6. 0 Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Organ and Piano, with
Patricia Rossborough andRobinson Cleaver
10. 0 Strange House of Jeffrey
Marlowe : e10.15 Music While You Work
410.30 "Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Bright Musical Fare12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne) °

a.:-4 Mirthful (Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. @ Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s’ Hour, (ElsieLiayd), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
Ever Yours
3.30 Elisabeth Schumann
4.15 A Musical Pair: Dick
Haymes and Helen Forrest
4.45 Windjammer: Revenge
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer Please
» Claude Duval, highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:A Christmas Hamper, by G.
Birmingham
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Two’s Company: Ray Mid-dieton and Ethel Merman
That’s Wrong, You’re8.

Right
9. 0 Theatre of the Air
9.45 Theme for Romance10. 0 The Face in the Night (last
broadcast)
10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 In the Ballroom
41. 0 Musical World Tour
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Pivision programmes are
published by arrangement

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music7.0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0° Breakfast Club
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air,
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey’ Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Re-
porter’s Session (Elizabeth
Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (MollyMcNab), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
Ever Yours .

3.30 Down Melody Lane
4. 0 In Modern Mood4.45 Windjammer: Quarter’Back
EVENING PROGRAMME
Your Music and Mine
Three Generations
Current Successes
Claude Duval, highwayman
Bluey and CurleyThe Adventures of Perry
ason
Sinister Man
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Paul Fenhoulet and _ hisOrchestra

8.45 Do You Know?9. 0 Theatre of the Air
9.45 Music from. the Foot-
lights ~

10. 0 Eddie Howard Sings
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Choral Interlude
10.45 Orchestral Cameo: Serge
Krish and his Orchestra
11. 0 Piano Patterns
11.15 Swing Time
11.45. Prelude to Good-night
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. LONDON NEWS
6. 5 Start the Day Right6.30 Get Up, Get Up7. 0 Tempo with Toast7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Recipe’ session9.30 Monday Morning Mixture10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Sincerely Rita Marsden
10.45 wip

Crossroads of Life12.30p The . Shopping Re-eg session1.0 Variety
eye Aunt Jenny’s. Real Life
2. o. Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick), News fromWomen’s Organisations, Home
Economics, Ever Yours
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
Presentation at the Piano
is The Voice of Frances
Langford
4. Q On the Black, on theWhite
4.15 South of the Border ,4.30 Dick Vurgens and his Or-chestra
4.45 WindJammer: The Shang-
haied Cowboy (part 3)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 The Mystery of DarringtonHall
7. 0 Claude Duval, Highway-
man
7.15 Bluey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Jealous
Sister (last episode)
The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser Returns
Ralph and Betty
Midways in Music
Voyage from Bombay

0 Theatre of the Air
0 Easy to Remember
5

1
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Teddy and Dick Powell
0 tLumsdaine and Farmilo.
5 Dial for Your District
45 Radio Rhythm Revue5 In a Dancing Mood45 At Close of day
0 Close downtk
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.31 From Light Opera
9.45 Songs of Hawaii10. O Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down

ereTohso

EVENING PROGRAMME
Rhythm Parade
Baritones and Basses
Full Turn
Daddy and PaddyThe Strange House"

Geoffrey Marlowe
of

7.30 Heart of the Sunset
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor8.0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Top Hits of 1940
8.45 Music from Popular Stars
8. 0 Theatre of the Air
9.32 Hot Off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down
~

The final episode of the popu-lar feature "‘The Face in the
Night," an Edgar Wallace
thriller, will be heard from
2ZB at 10 o’clock to-night.* * *
The Movie Man, who presents
Movie Magazine from 3ZB at
10.15 a.m. every Monday, Wed-
nesday, and Saturday, will
include news of Miss New Zea-
land, Mary Wootton, this morn-
ing. * * *
Another great story by Rex
Beach. is brought to radio in
‘"‘Heart of the Sunset."" Texas
Rangers, ranchers and a Mexi-
can general, with plenty of ac-
tion, make thrilling listening.
From 2ZA at 7.30 p.m. every '
Monday and Tuesday, and at
7.35 p.m. on Wednesday.


